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Scissor Give me a piece of land, and  l'll  give you back a garden of promise.

Code:TSCYLZSS000092

Anti-slip serration

Safety lock

Rubber-plastic non-slip
comfortable handle

Adjustable steels
rivets

High-quality
cutting edge

High-quality
cutting edge

Safety lock

High-quality
labor-saving spring
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Code:TSCYSZSS000039

Code:TSCYWWFF000039

High-quality
cutting edge

Safety lock High-quality
labor-saving spring

High-quality
labor-saving spring

Adjustable steels
rivets

High-quality
cutting edge
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TSCYLZHX000039

TSCYLZSS000092

TSCYSZSS000039

TSCYWWFF000039

TSCYWZHX000039

20.5cm

20cm

16.7cm

19cm

21cm

6cm

82cm

3.5cm

5cm

6.5cm

0.3cm

0.3cm

0.25cm

0.3cm

0.3cm

6cm

8.2cm

5cm

5cm

5.5cm

118g

110g

75g

109g

124g

Metal safety buckle

Safety buckle

Metal safety buckle

Metal safety buckle

Stainless steel+PP/TPR

Stainless steel+Plastic

Stainless steel+PP

Stainless steel+PP

Stainless steel+PP/TPR

Blade
Length

Blade
ThicknessMaterial Length Width Weight FeaturesPicture Code

Code:TSCYWZHX000039

Anti-slip
serration


